

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
2m and 1m Bifed				
Abstract of cost				
(1) providing 8 fixings working benchmark				
Qty vide TMBP 15 item 1				
0.700 km @ Rs 3883.61/km				2713 =
(2) providing 8 fixings Reference Pillar				
Qty vide TMBP-15 item 2				
0.700 km @ Rs 1799.51/km				1260 =
(3) clearing and grubbing road land including				
Qty vide TMBP 16 item 3				
0.225 Hect @ Rs 49496.70/Hr				11137 =
(4) Excavation for road way in Soil				
Box cutting E/W				
Qty vide TMBP-16 item 4				
11.94 m ³ @ Rs 74.10/m ³				885 =
(5) construction of granular sub base by providing well graded material p.c road pavement				

Continuation

16001 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B. D.	
				BIR 16001
Qty vid TMBP-16 item $\frac{5}{13}$				
19.47m ² @ Rs 3277.16/m ²				63806
(6/14) providing laying of spreading and compact stand				
as per detail with cantilever				
proposed pond				
TMB No. 2202A TMBP-2 item 1 $\frac{6}{14}$				
Qty vid TMBP-16 item $\frac{6}{14}$				289903
72.79m ² @ Rs 3992.73/m ²				246212
(7/15) construction of unreinforced plain cement concrete pavement				
proposed M30				
TMB No. 2202A P-3 item 2 (a) $\frac{7}{15}$				
Qty vid TMBP-17 item $\frac{7}{15}$				1363049
157.61 + 23.9 = 180.46				1486295
180.46m ² @ Rs 7553.15/m ²				
(8/26) providing and fixing mm (51) in format				
single board with logs and maintain single bar				
Qty vid TMBP-17 item $\frac{8}{26}$				
+ TMB No. 2202A P-7 item 19				
2 + 3 = 5 NOS				
5 NOS @ Rs 10992.57/NOS				54963 =
(9/7) Construction of sub grade and earth				

Continuation

1567288
1787722

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
			BIF	16001 =
Qty vide TMBP-16 item $\frac{5}{13}$				
19.47m ³ @ Rs 3277.16/m ³				63806 =
($\frac{6}{14}$) providing laying				
spreading and				
compacted stone				
as per detail in D.M. contract				
Personnel provided				
TMB No. 2202A TMBP-2 item $\frac{6}{14}$				
Qty vide TMBP-16 item $\frac{6}{14}$				289903 =
61.82 + 10.97 = 72.79				
72.79m ³ @ Rs 3932.73/m ³				246212 =
($\frac{7}{15}$) construction of				
unreinforced				
plain cement				
concrete pavement				
as per detail M.B.O.				
TMB No. 2202A P-3 item $\frac{7}{15}$				
Qty vide TMBP-17 item $\frac{7}{15}$				
157.61 + 23.4 = 180.46				1363049 =
180.46m ³ @ Rs 7553.15/m ³				1486298 =
($\frac{8}{26}$) providing and fixing				
mm (as per) in form				
single board with logs				
and maintenance single board				
Qty vide TMBP-17 item $\frac{8}{26}$				
+ TMB No. 2202A P-7 item 19				
2 + 3 = 5 NOS				
5 NOS @ Rs 10992.57/NOS				54963 =
($\frac{9}{7}$) construction of				
sub grad and center				

Continuation

1567280-
1787722-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BIF	3635582
city wide TMB No-220217					
P-5 item 8					
1 nos @ Rs 5493.33 / nos					5493=
(19/21) providing and fixing 600mm x 950mm rectangular School & place					
city wide TMB No-220217					
P-6 item 9					
1 nos @ Rs 4865.35 / nos					4865=
(20/22) providing and laying of hot asphalt					
thermo plastic					
Road marking					
BT Road paint					
city wide TMB No-220217					
P-6 item 10					
80 m ² @ Rs 735.40 / m ²					58836=
(21/23) providing and laying of hot asphalt					
thermo plastic					
Road marking					
pc road paint					
city wide TMB No-220217					
P-6 item 11					
59 m ² @ Rs 820.83 / m ²					48429=

Continuation

3753215=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B11	3753215 =
($\frac{22}{24}$)	planting of trees by the road side				
	Qty vide TMB No - 220214				
	P - 6 size 12				
	30 Nos @ 128800.30 / Nos				24009 =
($\frac{23}{25}$)	providing and erecting timber and place idhar				
	sling beam				
	Qty vide TMB No - 220214				
	P - 7 size 13				
	1 Nos @ 1293208.47 / Nos				3208 =
($\frac{24}{26}$)	providing and fixing nails				
($\frac{24}{5}$)	Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit				
	Lead upto 100m				
	Qty vide TMB No - 220214				
	P - 8 size 15				
	91.89 m ² @ R 140.97				12954 =
($\frac{25}{5}$)	Construction of embankment with				

Continuation

 $R 3793386 =$
 $4013828 =$

